Solar Gel Range VRLA
V2.4
Solar Gel Range VRLA
01
Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
Solar Gel Range VRLA
THE MOST RELIABLE GEL BATTERY
FOR RENEWABLE ENERGY

Capacity
C20 to
1.80VPC
@ 25°C
Terminal
Type
Internal
Resistance
(mΩ)
Weight Dimensions (mm / inch)
Capacity
C100 to
1.80VPC
@ 25°C
kg lbs Length  Width Height
ES26-12G 12 26.0 28.6 F-M6 11.5 7.8 17.2  166 6.50  175 6.90  126 5.00
ES35-12G 12 35.0 38.5 F-M6 9.50 10.8 23.8  195 7.70 130 5.10  154 6.10
ES40-12G 12 40.0 44.0 F-M6 8.50 13.5 29.7  197 7.80  165 6.50  172 6.80
ES55-12G 12 55.0 60.5 F-M6 6.70 17.2 37.8  230 9.10  137 5.40  210 8.30
ES60-12G 12 60.0 66.0 F-M6 6.50 20.3 44.7  350 13.8  168 6.60  178 7.00
ES70-12G 12 70.0 77.0 F-M6 6.00 21.8 48.0  350 13.8  168 6.60  178 7.00
ES80-12G 12 80.0 88.0 F-M6 5.50 23.0 50.6  259 10.2  168 6.60  215 8.50
ES90-12G 12 90.0 99.0 F-M6 5.00 24.0 52.8  259 10.2  168 6.60  215 8.50
ES100A-12G 12 105 116 F-M8 4.20 28.8 63.4  332 13.1  174 6.90  220 8.70
ES100B-12G 12 100 110 F-M6 4.20 27.5 60.5  305 12.0  168 6.60  215 8.50
ES120A-12G 12 125 139 F-M8 3.40 33.3 73.3  408 16.1  175 6.90  210 8.30
ES120B-12G 12 120 132 F-M8 3.50 31.8 70.0  332 13.1  174 6.90  220 8.70
ES135-12G 12 135 150 F-M8 3.30 36.0 79.2  408 16.1  175 6.90  210 8.30
ES150-12G 12 150 165 F-M8 3.20 40.0 88.0  480 18.9  170 6.70  240 9.50
ES165-12G 12 165 182 F-M8 3.00 43.5 95.7  480 18.9  170 6.70  240 9.50
ES180-12G 12 180 200 F-M8 2.80 51.8 114  530 20.9  210 8.30  220 8.70
ES200A-12G 12 210 231 F-M8 2.50 59.0 130  520 20.5 238 9.40 220 8.70
ES200B-12G 12 200 220 F-M8 2.80 55.0 121  530 20.9  210 8.30  220 8.70
ES230-12G  12 230 253 F-M8 2.40 64.5 142  520 20.5  238 9.40  220 8.70
ES250-12G 12 250 275 F-M8 2.20 67.5 149  520 20.5  269 10.6  210 8.30
ES280-12G 12 280 308 F-M8 2.20 74.5 164  520 20.5  269 10.6  225 8.90
ES300-12G 12 300 330 F-M8 2.00 75.5 166  520 20.5  269 10.6  225 8.90
M6 SS Bolt
12mm Dia.
Brass Insert